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R No. 31 ZF FEE 4x100m ZY—1YL— A4 LRE
TR @K F—L%A Z&E R 1) ERE
50m 100m

1 2/5 NS IIEKB theg 4:20.98
=R EBE& 12 (— 29.59  1:02.85  1:02.85
BE ¥E fl (- 31.21  1:05.50  2:08.35
RHF EM fl (- 30.87  1:03.71  3:12.06
NI i =] (———— 32.52  1:08.92  4:20.98

2 2/3 SUN#TF Fhig 4:21.21
A BN 2 (— 31.66  1:05.54  1:05.54
e fE fl (- 31.44  1:06.44  2:11.98
*R EF f2 (—— 30.59  1:04.11 3:16.09
XN #H= == N 30.96  1:05.12  4:21.21

3 2/2 BIGHRER thig 4:27.14
mE BN 2 (- 30.79  1:05.04  1:05.04
BE BTE fl (- 31.63  1:05.60 2:10.64
M ) 2 (— 33.17  1:08.95  3:19.59
aHx X == N 32.50  1:07.55  4:27.14

4 2/6 <vomHl thig 4:28.35
X B 2 (- 31.26  1:04.56  1:04.56
Wt EZ 2 (- 31.61  1:06.83  2:11.39
BlrE fl (- 3212 1:08.23  3:19.62
WHE s 2 (— 33.21  1:08.73  4:28.35

5 1/4 W#HVAERR = 4:31.58
LAZNEINEE-3 == N 3271 1:07.95  1:07.95
FKAEFRARE fl (- ) 31.73  1:07.90  2:15.85
#£a B 2 (——- ) 33.35  1:00.88  3:25.73
REls  FIF 2 (- ) 31.20  1:05.85  4:31.58

6 2/1T JSSHEE EE 4:34.42
El& mEF 2 (- ) 30.80  1:04.19  1:04.19
BRSO ORD 2 (- ) 31.20  1:05.17  2:09.36
dil #5AR f2 (- ) 36.21  1:15.78  3:25.14
B Fi f2 (- ) 32.76  1:09.28  4:34.42

7 1/3 £hEET g 5:35.84
WHE&HBHLVY == N ) 34.82  1:15.71 1:15.71
B FE == N ) 35.45  1:17.64  2:33.35
BEA FI == N ) 41.25  1:26.19  3:59.54
A SR f2 (- ) 44.83  1:36.30  5:35.84

8 1/5 UE g 5:48. 47
0 X&£ 2 (- ) 31.97  1:08.47  1:08.47
NESEER fl (- ) 41.35  1:29.60  2:38.07
EH DB f1 (- ) 43.64  1:28.45  4:06.52
eg SE == N ) 46.48  1:41.95  5:48.47
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